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Clean Shoot
Alias

Two Wheel Tom
Wild Ben Raymond
Grant

Half Fast
Marshall Morris
Platte Valley Kid
Crisco Kid

Lefty Mills

Kit

JB Kid

Forgunz

Doc Horseshoe
Cap. K. Hawk
Flint Valdez
Calhoun Slim
Jeff B

Doc Gary

Surly Bob

Little Lou
Kalamity Horseshoe
Jackalope Jim
K.T. Did

Plum Nelly Kid

J W Winchester
Woodrow

Tuco

Texas Toad
Pharmer Phil
Gony Red
Cowboy Roy
Marshal Kane
Houmark

Iowa Wiley Stafford
James Dare Belknap
Tom

2 Step Terry
Lefty Sours

Jac Straw

Crazy Cech

Class

L49r

Stage 1
26.89
33.65
35.53
39.05
26.97
28.28
32.85
3498
31.33
44.07
40.39
38.90
44.70
52.81
41.82
42.02
45.49
45.00
40.04
39.12
42.30
61.37
39.27
48.28
49.82
51.77
55.05
80.05
48.58
57.63
54.97
43.52
58.31
72.42
68.26
54.52
53.85
60.69
73.21

Stage 2
19.70
16.87
40.66
20.72
21.79
43.25
24.19
27.86
30.98
24.45
34.65
31.46
48.20
37.92
31.98
30.54
21.71
42.48
47.75
31.40
32.44
45.34
32.10
41.33
32.86
29.93
60.74
46.04
39.04
43.37
53.06
47.61
53.51
61.08
43,51
53.98
60.83
39.00
60.97
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Stage 3
19.75
20.48
20.39
32.31
23.47
21.89
35.27
27.25
29.26
44.12
31.34
40.57
30.02
46.93
34.42
31.18
43.19
35.93
44.69
46.02
50.82
32.53
41.32
37.11
41.05
31.17
33.89
30.75
41.19
53.72
31.25
40.42
58.14
50.82
49.22
45.03
44.12
41.09
48.51
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Stage 4
19.66
19.55
23.69
27.80
38.32
33.08
27.96
29.93
28.53
32.08
34.12
34.67
29.63
28.97
3791
33.99
42.76
43.57
31.51
46.68
39.23
39.51
57.02
38.94
56.05
43.75
47.70
36.89
60.72
48.92
40.02
48.80
41.44
53.62
49.00
42.81
51.54
49.69
45.13

Stage 5
30.25
32.19
27.71
31.23
39.75
27.05
33.28
38.53
53.06
35.49
41.20
39.46
37.31
32.49
45.60
41.37
49.99
39.61
44.78
49.65
42.07
38.50
41.19
51.88
46.06
94.05
43.78
41.75
49.80
49.90
39.30
54.19
52.83
44.47
76.56
85.60
76.74
89.37
66.94

Stage 7
23.40
18.38
23.53
23.72
26.16
25.43
31.79
39.91
27.38
23.89
34.73
36.22
31.50
26.26
35.13
50.45
27.13
33.56
35.85
39.70
46.45
38.39
45.28
43.40
39.52
32.40
43.16
51.45
54.05
45.39
87.43
73.45
49.98
37.60
46.76
59.64
55.22
63.53
50.61

Total Score
139.65
141.12
171.51
174.83
176.46
178.98
185.34
198.46
200.54
204.10
216.43
221.28
221.36
225.38
226.86
229.55
230.27
240.15
244.62
252.57
253.31
255.64
256.18
260.94
265.36
283.07
284.32
286.93
293.38
298.93
306.03
307.99
314.21
320.01
333.31
341.58
342.30
343.37
345.37
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Aaron B SS 65.71 56.65 43.33 72.39 59.84 48.25 346.17
Whitey S 56.86 58.08 49.56 59.72 61.93 76.73 362.88
Hay U Mister SS 50.79 76.12 50.89 41.62 75.37 69.25 364.04

Alias Class Sta%e 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Sta%e 4 Sta%e 5 Stage 7  Total Score
Spenerdy S 50.31 36.70 44.81 134.69 62.91 42.21 371.63
Fast Gun Ruby LA49r 49.49 43.28 65.74 118.08 53.15 49.03 378.77
Norbert T ST 103.58 69.72 55.30 60.91 80.08 66.18 435.77
Blazin Blondie L 97.47 78.98 52.49 99.52 80.78 97.93 507.17

Alias Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total Score
Montana John RD 27.90 20.19 29.99 37.56 37.70 22.47 175.81
Denny Reb RD 50.22 33.90 56.30 36.80 50.48 40.88 268.58
Big D RD 52.55 39.11 49.64 34.24 38.88 64.20 278.62

Alias Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7  Total Score
Cimarron Slim WwC 79.31 17.63 24.67 20.29 21.21 15.82 178.93
Gray Rat wC 34.75 28.03 36.38 42.98 42.07 38.36 222.57

[Note: Working Cowboy, Range Detective, & Youth class is scored separately as the competitors shoot a differen{ course of fire.

SDQ = Stage Disqualification; MDQ = Match Disqualification; DNF=Did Not Finish
Winner of each Category in Bold Print

SS=Smokeless Shootist; D=Smokeless Duelist; BS=Black Powder Shootist; BD=Black Powder Duelist; SD Senior Duelist; S=Senior; ST=Statesman;

L-Ladies Smokeless Shootist; LB=Lady Black Powder Shootist; L49r=Lady 49r; LS=Lady Senior; LD Lady Duelist; JB Junior Boy; JG=Junior Girl;
Y:Youth; WC=Working Cowboy; LWC=Lady Working cowboy; RD=Range Detective; LRD=Lady Range Detective
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